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Holiday Schedule 2024
Granite City Armored Car Sauk Rapids, MN  
Run Number #022

	Holiday
	DI Order Date
(Monday)
	Carrier Pick-Up Date
(Tuesday)
	Delivery Date
(Wednesday)

	New Year’s Day
Monday, January 1
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, January 15
	Friday
1/12/2024
	Tuesday
1/16/2024
	Wednesday
1/17/2024

	President’s Day
Monday, February 19
	Friday
2/16/2024
	Tuesday
2/20/2024
	Wednesday
2/21/2024

	Memorial Day
Monday, May 27
	Friday
5/24/2024
	Tuesday
5/28/2024
	Wednesday
5/29/2024

	Juneteenth National 
Wednesday, June 19th
	Monday
6/17/2024
	Tuesday
6/18/2024
	Thursday
6/20/2024

	Independence Day
Thursday, July 4
	Monday
7/1/2024
	Tuesday
7/2/2024
	Wednesday
7/3/2024

	Labor Day
Monday, September 2
	Friday
8/30/2024
	Tuesday
9/3/2024
	Wednesday
9/4/2024

	Columbus Day
Monday, October 14
	Friday
10/11/2024
	Tuesday
10/15/2024
	Wednesday
10/16/2024

	Veterans Day
Monday, November 11
	Friday
11/8/2024
	Tuesday
11/12/2024
	Wednesday
11/13/2024

	Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 28
	Monday
11/25/2024
	Tuesday
11/26/2024
	Wednesday
11/27/2024

	Christmas Day
Wednesday, December 25
	Monday
12/23/2024
	Tuesday
12/24/2024
	Thursday
12/26/2024


** A COPY OF THE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IS ALSO POSTED ON OUR WEBSITE **
www.granitecityarmoredcar.com – Under: Armored Car Service
